YOUR QUICK GUIDE TO OUR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES PRICES Revised-18""November 2017 | Effective -18* December 2017

Savings Accounts . .
g9 Uex USD 8P EURO KES Product Packs UGX General Services UGX  USD GBP  EUR  KES Western Union MoneyGram
0 0 0 B ess Pa Salary Pack Pub ervant Po ansactio o A . ansactic o the Rest @ e World
Account opening/minimum balance 25,000 8 5 7 750 Pack opening balance 10,000 10,000 5,000 E-Statement (email only) Free Free | Free | Free Free From (UGX) To (UGX) Fees (UGX) From (UGX) To (UGX) Fees (UGX)
Monthly ledger fees 2,800 1 0.7 1 85 Minimum account balance - Current account 5,000 5,000 5,000 Interim Statement (per page 4,000 1.1 1.0 1.1 125 i 124,000 6,200 ) 120,000 12,000
Minimum account balance to earn interest 25,000 8 5 7 750 Minimum account balance - Savings account 5,000 5,000 5,000 g 124.001 248.000 9300 120.001 200.000 15.000
Cash withdrawals - (Over the counter) Per month 3 free Free Free Free Free Minimum monthly savings amount - (To savings account) 1,000 5,000 5,000 Cheque book issuance (per leaf) 800 03| 0.15 0.2 25 : : : 200'00] 250'000 21,875
Each additional cash withdrawal - (Over the counter) 3,500 Free Free Free Free Monthly pack management fee 1,700 5,000 2,000 Counter cheque leaf 40,000 11 8 11 | 1,250 248,001 372,000 12,400 : : :
FCY withdrawals (TT/RTGS/EFT) n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Over the counter withdraw (Current & Savings) 3 free 1 free 1 free Unpaid cheques - Insufficient funds 155,000 44 30 44 | 4,650 372,001 496,000 18,600 250,001 350,000 28,875
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free Each additional withdraw per transaction ( Currrent & quings) 3,000 3,000 3,000 Unpaid cheques - Technical reasons 60,000 18 11 18 | 1,850 496,001 775,000 21,700 350,001 450,000 33,250
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% ATM withdraws - Charge for each additional withdrawal 600 600 600 Unpaid cheque - Returned by other banks 17,000 5.0 3 5.0 500 775.001 1.054.000 27 900 450,001 600,000 42,000
Reward Savings Standing orders from current account to savings account Free Free Free Cheque stop payment 40,000 11 7.5 11 | 1,250 ! — ! 600.001 850.000 47 250
Account opening/minimum balance 250,000 7,500 B-WEB (Internet Banking - Viewing option onl Free Upcountry cheques for collection 15,500 4 3 4 500 1,054,001 1,317,500 37,200 850,00] 1 ]00,000 52'500
Minimum account balance to earn interest 5,000,000 1,450 1,000 1,250 148,000 Ambition Savings Account Cheques held over night (per instrument) 22,000 7 4 7 700 1,317,501 1,984,000 49,600 ! it .
Monthly ledger fees Free Free Free Free Free Account opening balance Free n/a n/a Cancellation of stop payment 20,000 3.9 2.8 3.9 450 1,984,001 2,480,000 62,000 1,100,001 1,700,000 77,000
Below minimum balance charge per month 22,000 6.5 4.5 6.6 700 Minimum account balance - Savings account 10,000 n/a n/a Express cheque book charge excluding 20,000 6 4 6 i 2,480,001 3,100,000 74,400 1,700,001 2,000,000 83,125
Cash withdrawals - (Over the counter) Per month Free Free Free Free Free Ledger fees Free n/c n/a cheque book charge per leaf (1 da 3.100.001 3.720.000 86.800 2,000,001 2,500,000 92,750
Each additional cash withdrawal - (Over the counter) Free Free Free Free Free Over the counter withdraw 1 free per quarter n/a n/a Iﬁh S— — 4 2,500,001 2,800,000 112,000
FCY withdrawals (TT/RTGS/EFT) n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Each additional withdraw - TT/EFT/RTGS/COUNTER 40,000 n/a n/a Standing orders - within BOA/per 5.000 20 13 15 150 3,720,001 4,340,000 99,200 2,800,001 3,400,000 122,500
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free Minimum standing order amount _ 20,000 n/a n/a instruction - ' 4,340,001 4,960,000 111,600 3 400.001 4.000.000 143.500
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Standing orders between other BOA accounts and this account Free n/a n/a Standing order - To other banks (excluding 4,960,001 5,580,000 124,000 Poee DPoe ’
o . . . 13,000 3.9 2.8 3.9 450 ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ 4.000.001 4 .600.000 164 500
BOA ERO B-WEB (viewing option only) Free n/a n/a RTGS, EFT Charges)/per instruction 5,580,001 6.200.000 136 400 ,000, ,600, ’
Account opening/minimum balance 5,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Standinq orders no funds 45,000 12.7 8.3 12.7 | 1,350 6:2001001 6,975,000 ]48/800 4,600,001 5,200,000 185,500
Minimum account balance to earn interest 25,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a VISA *Mobile Wallet Standing order set up charge 3,500 1 0.8 1 100 A, LA g 5,200,001 5,800,000 206,500
obiie atle di d d inati 6,975,001 7,750,000 161,200
Monthly ledger fees 1,700 n/a n/a n/a n/a UGX Charges UGX Charges Standing order amendment/termination 5,500 1.7 1 1.7 165 ,975, ,750, , 5,800,001 6,400,000 227,500
Cash withdrawals - (Over the counter) Per month 1 free n/a n/a n/a n/a VISA — Debit Card P T — Bank Cheques/Drafts - Customers 17,000 6 3.9 5.0 550 7,750,001 8,525,000 173,600 6,400,001 7,000,000 248,500
Each additional withdrawal (TT/RTGS/EFT/Counter) 3,500 n/a n/a n/a n/a S . Bank Cheques/Drafts - Non Customers 35,000 11 7.2 1] 1,250 8,525,001 9,300,000 186,000
Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a VISA card initial issuance - Proxima 10,000 R ation fee | Free | Cancellation/Repurchase of Draft 30,000 9 6 9 900 949, Y, , 7,000,001 7,600,000 269,500
Sldi . . VlSA card replacement = Iost/damaqed = 20,000 My Account Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) - outgoing 3,500 1 0.8 1 100 9,300,001 10,075,000 201,500 7,600,001 8,200,000 290,500
Account opening/minimum balance 100,000 30 20 27 3,000 w'mjrawa: c:arqe {o::er x:gﬁ“ enut‘;:ej ﬁlms :)tt)meSttIC) 0 4,000 f‘c‘;osu':t bu|dr:.ce ggg Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) - incoming 3,000 1 0.7 1 100 10,075,001 10,850,000 217,000 8,200,001 8,800,000 311,500
=, ; ithdrawal charge (other enable s - Internationa ast 5 transactions D . _
Minimum account balance to earn interest 100,000 30 20 27 3,000 exclidmatihidib arivicharass 15,000 Statement request 350 :nplﬂ_llﬁ Dlzd deglfSI(EFTS) TGS 65,000 19 14| 15.5 | 1,600 10,850,001 11,625,000 232,500 8,800,001 9,400,000 332,500
Monthly ledger fees Free Free Free Free Free Withd | ch BOA-U ATM 400 eal Time Gross Settlement (RTGS) - 16.700 6.5 3 5| 500 11,625,001 12,400,000 248,000 9,400,001 20,000,000 353,500
Minimum saving period 6 months 6 months 6 months 6 months 6 months ithdrawal charge ( Y s) Request cheque book 300 outgoing (Before 2pm) ' i
Cash withd QIP (Over th ter) P i 1 free Free Free Free Free Balance Inguiry 600 Check cheque book status 100 Real Time Gross Settlement (RTGS) - et i 279,000
Eg:h :Icliditigunvéf:a-sh v\,littel:drzvsglu_n(eorvef trh:ucogut:‘:er) 40,000 Free Free Free Free Uncollected ATM Cards destroyed 12,000 ATM card status 100 outgoing (Between 2pm - 3pm) 20,000 4 4 6| 600 13,950,001 15,500,000 310,000 Transactions within Uganda
FCY withdrawals (TT/RTGS/EFT) ‘ I'I/O 0.3% 0.3% 0'3% 0_3% E(I?A Pomt (:F Sole transactions :iree SIOPkCheque 500 Reql Time Gross Seﬂlement (RTGS) - 3000 1 05 1 90 ]5,500,00] ]7,050,000 34],000 From (UGX) TO (UGX) Fees (UGX)
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free Olth2?</T;£ :nabled Point of Sale transactions - Domesfic F::: Block ATM 500 ilncomirllg T IF - - ) - - 17,050,001 18,600,000 372,000 - 136,500 2,000
: t t % of orinci
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Other VISA enabled Point of Sale transactions - International Free Send ™ BOA U Account 400 s"uz:;p?;g::s?ngr‘;;:f;"y) ) 5r38 reT (r)eg re;’ r;; 18,600,001 20,150,000 403,000 136,501 2,000,000 2% of principle
STV I Online transactions 2.5% of amount Send to Mobile No: Unregistered 500 School fees processing (per ent 2,000 1 04 1 75 20,150,001 21,700,000 434,000
ount opening/minimum balance e 150 100 100 5000 pIN Replacement 12,000 | | Send to Mobile Money (MTN & AIRTEL) 1,500 ollectio 21,700,001 | 23,250,000 465,000
Minimum account balance fo earn interest n/a 1,000 600 800 90,000 VISA Card Management Annual fee 24,000 Sencfo accounts in other banks 500 NWSC Free | n/a| n/a| n/a| n/a 23,250,001 | 24,800,000 496,000
Cash withdrawals - (Over the counter) Per month n/a Free Free Free Free Se-n L) - 200 BQA:ME 5 Fsrgg ";" ";" ";" ";" Message rate (up to 10 words) 2,300
Each additional cash withdrawal - (Over the counter) n/a Free Free Free Free - : Z n/a W/C /e n/a ;
FCY withdrawals (TT/RTGS/EFT) n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% pon i aaiic oo il il KCCA 2500 | n/fa| n/a| n/fa| n/a L 252
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala n/a Free Free Free Free t b||e Money (MTN 1,500 NSSF Free n/a n/a n/a n/a Ph:ne, nThﬁThon 4,000
Cash Desosnts |°/o of qmount' - Branches more than 50kms out of Kamiqlq niq 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Airtime burchase on all networks (MTN. Airtel. UTL. Oranae EST\'I{ Eree n/a n/a n/a n/a Physical delivery 15,000 .
P J tarTimes ree n/a n/a n/a n/a
Pay Bills : : ernet B BPHO . - B
Account opening/minimum balance 10,000 300 : ™ : C g 0 Cl g ansactic o the Rest o e World
Moty |eF:iqer§f]£ = o — — — = Pay bills (EUMEME, E-Water, ETuition, E-DStv, E-Startimes) BWEB (Transactions) per month 30,000 o] 55 8] 500 __Tomee > 1he Rost of the World MO ne room
ini | - BWEB (Viewing) per month 10,000 3 2| 251 300 rom (UGX) BliLGK) Eheos (UG ®
Minimum balance to earn interest 50,000 15 10 15 1,500 Foreian Services A . . ] 114.000 17 000
Minimum balance to qualify for life assurance of elected parent/guardian 200,000 60 40 54 6,000 9 Agence Elite Membership s 4 4 mohne transfer
Cash withdrawals - (Over the counter) Per quarter 1 free Free Free Free Free UGX uUsD GBP EUR KES Agence Elite fee (monrh‘l)t) 50,000 14 11 12 1,250 114,001 225,000 25,000 y
Each additional cash withdrawal - (Over the counter) 7,000 Free Free Free Free Foreign Transfers And Other Foreign Currency Services Non members fee per visit 30,000 85| 6.5 /4 650 225,001 340,000 33,000
FCY withdrawals (TT/RTGS/EFT ) n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Inward SWIFT/TT funds transfers commission 42,000 1,250 VISA/ATM Card Free | Free | Free | Free | [Free 340,001 450,000 38,000
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free Outward SWIFT/TT funds transfer (All charges borne by receiver) 52,500 ]5 10 14 1,600 Mobile Banking Free Free | Free  Free Free 450,001 570,000 48,000 w E S T E R N i
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala n/a 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Outward SWIFT/TT funds transfer (All charges borne by sender) 192,500 55 35 49 5,700 Minimum balance ro.qualify for insurance 5,000,000 1,400 | 1,100 | 1,200 125,000 o0 350,000 34000
: J - SWIFT/TT funds transfer amendments Actual + 52,500 | Actual + 15 | Actual + 10 Actual + 14 | Actual + 1,600 benefit (Average daily per quarter) 8501001 ] 1001000 60,000 u N I o N
,:\Accor‘?t i)p:jenlnc;/mlnlmum balance 5,;)00 F1 .5 - 1 F1 .5 I:150 Foreign draft charges - Customers 30,000 9 6 8 900 ATM Transactions Froo oo | Froo | Freo Froe , .100, )
M_orjt y To Ter ee;s — 100 orgg rgg r;g r;; 3 orgg Foreign draft cancellations : 45,500 13 8.5 12 1,350 st el Free | Free | Free | Free | Free e L 1,700,000 20,000 moving money for better
|anu_mh a uncle o earn |L1 eres A L SWIFT/TT funds transfer charge for queries/SWIFT/TT messages 35,000 10 6.5 9 1,100 Cheque Book (one cheque book of 25 leaves 1,700,001 2,000,000 95,000
gcsh w(L:!.raw? S- LOV;:J e colun(tg) Petrhqucrten; ) g'ggg Ilzree ::ree Ilzree Ilzree Outward SWIFT/TT funds transfer investigation charge Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual per annum) Free Free Free | Free Free 2,000,001 2,300,000 106,000
ng vsithc;rlgvnv:Isc?'I?T/‘ll{'ll'GSr/cllivlr'?) A L e g Vi o_;i/eo 0_5?;2 OE;O 0.:;?’/?, 2WIFTI{'IT;unc(J;trqfnt;fer con'ﬁrr;atioc? qdvisets) (Email Confirmations) AT l(:)rgg Eree Eree Eree Eree Investor And Custodial Services S 2,300,001 2,800,000 128,000
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free ross dorder {7 ot Ie receive/send amoun -2 70 Min g ree ree ree ree Custodial Fees - RBS, Companies (% of the Min UG)Z n/a n/a n/a n/a 2,800,001 3,400,000 140,000
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala n/a 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Trade S . value of the securities payable monthly) 250,000 p.a / Message rate (up to 10 words) 2,300
n S radae oervices i
. . . Word | rat 250
Account opening/minimum balance 10,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Charges Treasury and Custodial - Bid processing fees 20,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a :}: marg;:\a rru € 4,000
Monthly ledger fees Free n/a n/a n/a n/a PO etters O ec arge . . one nomtication !
Wi Bellree (e cemm faes) R n/a n/a n/a n/a 100% cash covered or partially cash covered Letter of Credit establishment commission 0.5% of LC amount, minimum UGX 60,000 + UGX 80,000 SWIFT Charge Custodial Fees - Individuals & Investment 20.000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Physical delivery 15,000
Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a Non cash covered Letter of Credit establishment commission (% of LC Value) 1.7% of LC amount, minimum UGX 60,000 + UGX 80,000 SWIFT Charge Clubs (per investment instruction) '
Mobile Savinas Letter of (":redit quarterly commission 1%, minimum UGX 60,000 Safe custody of cartificates of not readily
Account opening/minimum balance 1,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Confirmation f:horges by foreign banks Actual determined value (per certificate per annum) eIy n/a n/a n/a n/a
Monthly ledger fees Nil n/a n/a n/a n/a Letter of Credit Amendments UGX 70,000 Transaction fees (per investment instruction - 20.000 / / / /
Minimum balance to earn interest Nil n/a n/a n/a n/a _Dlscreunc fees . USD 200 RBS Institution & Foreign Investor) ’ n/a n/a n/a n/a
Cash withdrawals - (Over the counter) Per transaction 3,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Export Letters Of Credit Charges Safe Custod
Salqry Processinq ],500 n/q n/q n/a n/a EXpOrt Letter Of Credif - GdViSing UGX 65,000 G1EL=0 ST, "
Cash Deposits Nil n/a n/a n/a n/a Handling fees 0.6% of LC amount, minimum UGX 60,000 Sealed envelopes - per quarter (per item) 30,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
p
Letter of Credit Amendments UGX 60,000 Box - per quarter (per item) 60,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Current Accounts UGX USD GBP EURO KES Confirmation where there is a cash margin - quarterly 0.6% of LC amount, minimum USD 200 ss Fe per visit 13,500 n/d 0.4 nzd n/d
ndard ot Acca Confirmation where there is no cash margin - quarterl 1.4% of LC amount, minimum USD 200 e ———
Account opening balance 50.000 15 10 15 1,500 T T e B D Com_pcny search Actual | Actual | Actual | Actual | Actual
Monthly ledger fees 13.000 4.0 3.0 3.5 ‘350 Handling commission (% of value whether against acceptance or payment) 0.3% of value, minimum UGX 50,000 Ce"fﬁm'erd b?"’"ce 30,000 10 ) 8 200
Transaction f r entr 1.700 0.6 0.4 0.7 50 Past due commission (in respect of unpaid/unaccepted bills) - 1 month past due UGX 30,000 Audit confirmation - 30,000 10 6 8 200
ansaclion rées per eniry L o . . . Letter of comfort/Introduction 60,000 20 12 15 1,800
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Past due commission (in respect of unpaid/unaccepted bills) - 2 months past due UGX 40,000 S | refrieval - Less than 6 s old
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala n/a 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Past due commission (in respect of unpaid/unaccepted bills) - 3 months past due UGX 60,000 ( ocu;nen e r;)evo shesshan & momhs o 12,000 3.5 2.5 3 400
> rated — Avalised Bills of Exchange 0.75% of value, minimum of UGX 100,000 Dper °°U'me:‘ T B e s
- » ocument retrieval - 6 months - 18 months
Account opening balance 50,000,000 15,000 10,000 12,500 1,500,000 gt oL L L el e (el - - old (per document) 25000 | 75| 45 65| 750
Minimum account balance to earn inferest 100,000,000 30,000 20,000 25,000 3,000,000 E°Yme|'|'*t?°m";:ss'°" 0.3% of amount, minimum ggi gg:ggg Document refrieval - more than 18 months
Below minimum balance penalty per month 45,000 13.0 8.5 13.5 1,350 daneellanonicndigesSus - S . L old (per document) 60,000 17.5 n 15 1,800 ®
Monthly ledger fees Free Free Free Free Free Bill discounting - financing of presentations 0.3% of value,mimumum UGX 120,000 Verificafion of Lefters of Administrafion/ a I r e
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% ign Bills Purchased : . : Probate fee 70,000 20 160/ 17.5 | 2,100
posits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampal Free .5 .5 .5 0.5% Commission on outward foreign cheques sent on collection 0.85% of amount min USD 200 Savings card 5,000 1.5 1 1.5 150 Mobile Money money
“ le Fee Busines Current Account 100,000 / / / / Account reactivation Free Free Free| Free Free
ccount opening balance y n/a n/a n/a n/a Account closure fee 21,000 7 4 6 700
Monthly account management fee 40,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a . .
Transaction fees per entry Free n/a n/a n/a n/a Credit Services
Cush De osits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a UGX uUsb GBP EUR KES
Account opening ba|unce 100,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Application fees - Indi.viduols (non-business) 65,000 20 12 17 2,000
Minimum account balance to earn interest 5,000,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a APPl'C‘G“O“ fees - business 125,000 36 28 32 4,000
Monthly account management fee 124,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Financial card 30,000 10 6 8 900
Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a CRB Credit Enquiry fees Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
Embassy/NGO Current Account Uncleared effects (% of amount) 1%, Min 50,000 1%, Min 14 1%, Min 10 1%, Min _12.5 1%, Min 1,500
Account opening balance 250,000 7 60 70 3,000 Facility arrangement charge (percentage of facility amount) 2% Min 65,000 2%, Min 20 2%, Min 12 2%, Min17 2%, Min 2,000
Monthly account management fee Free Free Free Free Free Commitment fees (percentage of unutilized amount - excluding ODs) 1% per quarter 1% per quarter 1% per quarter 1% per quarter 1% per quarter
Below minimum balance penalty per month 40,000 13 8.5 12.0 1,350 Draw down fee (p'ercen'tage °f facility amount - Ce':hﬁc'f"e_ Discounting, 0.25% 0.25% 0.25% 0.25% 0.25%
15t chequebook of 25 leaves 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a Import Loans, Invoice discounting, Inventory Financing limits)
Counter transactions Free Free Free Free Free Credit protection fee (percentage of facility amount) 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%
o [ o7 Credit monitoring fee (monthly) 5,000 2.0 1 1.5 200
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free
T Loan statement (per page) 5,500 2 2 2 2
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free -
Embassy Staff Current Account Early repayment charge on salary loans (percentage of repaid amount) 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%
Account opening balance 50 000 15 10 15 1.500 Early repayment charge on other loans (percentage of repaid amount) 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%
Monthl t tf 5'500 17 13 18 ']70 Cooling off fee (percentage of outstanding amount) 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%
onthly account management fee n . . . : . . = = :
1% cheauebook of 25 leaves Free Free Free Free Free Restructuring fees (percentage of restructured amount) 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%
1= ATN? Card Free e e i i Temporary limit extension (percentage of extended limit) 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%
Counter transactions Free Free Free Free Free Processing Fee - Temporary Overdraft (percentage of facility amount) 2%, Min 100,000 2%, Min 30 2%, Min 20 2%, Min 25 2%, Min 3,000
e o o Penalty interest (% over effective rate) 5% p.a 5% p.a 5% p.a 5% p.a 5% p.a G r O U p e B M C E B A N K
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free - - - - - :
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Guarantee processing fee (% of amount) for cash covered guarantees 0.25%, Min 80,000 0.25%, Min 25 0.25%, Min15 0.25%, Min 20 0.25%, Min 2,500
n " b Re arated Acco - - . - Guarantee processing fee (% of amount) for non cash covered guarantees 0.5%, Min 100,000 0.5%, Min 30 0.5%, Min 20 0.5%, Min 25 0.5%, Min 3,000
5 Guarantee commission (% of amount per quarter) Below 10M - 2% / Above 10M - 1% Below 2,900 - 2% / Above 2,900-1% Below 1,900 - 2% / Above 1,900-1% Below 2,500 - 2% / Above 2,500 -1% Below 295,000 - 2% / Above 295,000 - 1% o .
Account opening balance 20000 n/a n/o n/a n/a Guarantee amendment/cancellation 50,000 15 10 15 1,500 Heqd OFFCG PlOt 45 Jlnlq Road P O BOX 2750 qupqlq
Monthly account management fee 3,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a : L L
P Offer letter cancellation fees 100,000 30 20 25 3,000
Below minimum balance penalty per month 11,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Socur] b Actual aval eeal Teral Aetval .
Minimum balance to earn interest 100,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a SCUihy) SEORCINEES Gl Sl cud aua cua TO” Free Llne: 0800 1 OO ] 40
Sder e k6 2 [eves Free e e i N Mortgage registration fees ﬁctuq: :ctua: ﬁctua: :cfua: ﬁciua:
n Insurance premiums ctua ctua ctua ctua ctua
Withdrawal (Per month) 3 free n/a n/a n/a n/a 1. .
Each additional withdrawal (TT/RTGS/EFT/Counter) 17,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Legal Fees' Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Emall' feedbGCk@bOGqundq.Com, WWW.bOGUandG.Com
Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a Unavuthorised excess (% of amount per month) 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%
Discharge of mortgages and other security documents 50,000 15 10 15 1,500 . .
Replacement of mortgage discharge letter 100,000 30 20 30 3,000 BAN K OF AFRI CA in Uga ndq IS regUIGted by Ban OF qundq

*Terms and conditions apply. All taxes and fees required under law are payable by the customer in any transaction. Other charges in this tariff and telecom charges may apply in some mobile banking transactions.
All other Foreign Currency account related charges to be processed at prevailing exchange rates.

Please note that third party tariffs are subject to amendments by third parties from time to time. This tariff is also available at www.boauganda.com and in our banking halls.
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